MeOS 2024-03-14 21:09:29, Bane 1 sveer, (1/2)

Resultater — Natcup Syd Jelling Skov

2024-03-14

Bane 1 svaer

Kenneth Buch

Jonas Aadal Wihan

Nicolai Wind

Henrik Uhlemann

Peter Wihan

Jens Liengard

Mads Mikkelsen

Stig R. Knudsen

9. Per Eg Pedersen

10. Tommy Iversen

11. Mads Ellegaard Juhl

12. Saren Andersen

13. Lars Eeg Hgjholt

14. Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
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Bane 2 sveer
Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Jette Klogborg
Jakob Q Christensen
Ole Gadsbglle
Sten Egholm Jargensen
Lars Klogborg
Jesper Madsen
9. Kiristian M. dllgaard
10. Susanne Hgjholt
11. Ulla R. Pallesen
12. Karsten Jghnk
13. Niels Nygaard Jensen
14. Morten Christensen
15. Esben Blicher
16. Torben Nielsen
17. Michael W. Nielsen
18. Peter H Juhl
19. Uffe Sudergaard
20. Michael Termansen
21. Bgrge Pedersen
22. Torben Skgdt
23. Helle Termansen
24. Gunnar Hansen
Peter R. Pallesen
Martin Ringive
Bjarne Johannsen
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(157 15)
OK GORM
Fyns PI
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Fyns PI

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK GORM
Kolding OK
Odense OK
OK H.T.F.
Herning OK
Kolding OK
Herning OK
OK H.T.F.

(33/33)
HAGI
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
OK Esbjerg
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
OK GORM
Kolding OK
OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Snab
Herning OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
OK Syd
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
Kolding OK
OK Syd

OK GORM
OK Syd

Tid
44:59
48:05
54:19
54:59
55:46
59:44
1:00:32
1:03:44
1:06:41
1:09:22
1:11:44
1:12:57
1:13:30
1:14:05
Ej startet

Tid
44:35
48:42
49:38
50:13
50:26
53:41
54:44
55:52
56:10
56:41
1:00:42
1:01:06
1:01:28
1:01:42
1:01:53
1:03:35
1:09:55
1:12:20
1:12:41
1:14:53
1:16:36
1:18:45
1:31:30
1:38:51
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Efter

+3:06

+9:20

+10:00
+10:47
+14:45
+15:33
+18:45
+21:42
+24:23
+26:45
+27:58
+28:31
+29:06

Efter

+4:07

+5:03

+5:38

+5:51

+9:06

+10:09
+11:17
+11:35
+12:06
+16:07
+16:31
+16:53
+17:07
+17:18
+19:00
+25:20
+27:45
+28:06
+30:18
+32:01
+34:10
+46:55
+54:16

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Eric Lauridsen

Jes Aage Henning

Johnni Perschke

Lone Fyhn Olesen
Veselina Zhelyazkova

bane 3 Sveer
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Per Dahl Jensen
Hanne Birke

Mona L. Rasmussen
Knud Jespersen

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Lars Stram Hansen
Lone Rasmussen
Torben Hansen

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Inger Marie Haahr
Jarn H. Klausen
Hanne Ljungberg
Asger Kristensen
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Jack Skrydstrup

Niels Mgaller Petersen
Per F. Henriksen

Bent Aakjeer

Bane 4 MI. svaer

—

2
3.
4

Jesper Poulsen

Bente H. Ringive
Merete Valbak

Jesper Dalby Senderup

OK Snab
OK West
Kolding OK
OK Syd
Odense OK
Odense OK

(18 /18)
OK Pan
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Dijurs
OK FROS
OK Snab
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd

OK Syd
Herning OK
Fyns PI
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK

(4174)
Kolding OK
OK GORM
OK Snab
OK Melfar

MeOS 2024-03-14 21:09:29, Bane 2 sveer, (2/2)

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
45:28
46:00
49:42
50:18
50:35
51:38
53:05
54:46
58:36
1:07:04
1:08:16
1:15:56
1:16:18
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
39:24
40:12
57:34
1:03:21

Efter

+0:32
+4:14
+4:50
+5:07
+6:10
+7:37
+9:18
+13:08
+21:36
+22:48
+30:28
+30:50

Efter

+0:48
+18:10
+23:57

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
1:52
1:30
14:38
0:00



